New Jersey online casino:
Pala Casino NJ

PALA

CASINO

How many different games do you have on New Jersey casino website?

How many games do you offer in the New Jersey casino mobile app?

What is the biggest jackpot ever won in your New Jersey online casino?
What game was it on? When was it?

How long does it usually take to get my documents verified before | can
make a withdrawal for the New Jersey internet casino?

Do you offer Paypal as a deposit and withdrawal method for the New
Jersey casino website?

What is the phone number to your phone support? What are their
opening hours?

What's the minimum amount of money | can withdraw from the NJ
casino? How do | do that?

What hours is the casino live chat open?

Is it free to withdraw money from the casino? If not, what are the
different fees for different methods?

Is it possible to play in your online casino if | am visiting New Jersey but

| am not an American resident?

All rights reserved
Great.com

Time date sent:

Answer recieved:

2021-05-01 06.25.00 Here is a link with our casino games https:  2021-05-01 06.26.00
IIplaycasino.palacasino.com/casino-games/

2021-05-22 11.53.00
2021-06-01 15.52.00

2021-05-22 11.54.00
2021-06-01 15.53.00

2021-06-03 11.23.00 2021-06-03 11.25.00

2021-06-05 10.42.00 Yes and Yes 2021-06-05 10.45.00
2021-06-07 12.54.00 2021-06-07 12.58.00
2021-06-08 13.43.00 2021-06-08 13.49.00

2021-06-09 10.15.00
2021-06-10 14.42.00

2021-06-09 10.13.00 We are 24/7 support
2021-06-10 14.38.00

2021-06-11 08.54.00 Yes when creating an account you can live  2021-06-11 08.57.00
outside of New Jersey but when you come
and visit you can play.

Time date recieved: Min to reply

1,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
6,0
2,0

4,0

3,0
2,7 <-Average


https://great.com/en-us/online-casino/pala-online-casino-nj/
https://great.com/en-us/

