New Jersey online casino:

Pala Casino NJ



	Time date sent:	Answer recieved:	Time date recieved:	Min to reply
How many different games do you have on New Jersey casino website?	2021-05-01 06.25.00	Here is a link with our casino games https://playcasino.palacasino.com/casino-games/	2021-05-01 06.26.00	1,0
How many games do you offer in the New Jersey casino mobile app?	2021-05-22 11.53.00	don't have	2021-05-22 11.54.00	1,0
What is the biggest jackpot ever won in your New Jersey online casino? What game was it on? When was it?	2021-06-01 15.52.00	Im sorry we dont have that information we only provide support regarding your	2021-06-01 15.53.00	
		account		1,0
How long does it usually take to get my documents verified before I can make a withdrawal for the New Jersey internet casino?	2021-06-03 11.23.00	we only help with customer service	2021-06-03 11.25.00	2,0
Do you offer Paypal as a deposit and withdrawal method for the New Jersey casino website?	2021-06-05 10.42.00	Yes and Yes	2021-06-05 10.45.00	3,0
What is the phone number to your phone support? What are their opening hours?	2021-06-07 12.54.00	we only help with customer service	2021-06-07 12.58.00	4,0
What's the minimum amount of money I can withdraw from the NJ casino? How do I do that?	2021-06-08 13.43.00	I'm sorry but we only assist players with an account.	2021-06-08 13.49.00	6,0
What hours is the casino live chat open?	2021-06-09 10.13.00	We are 24/7 support	2021-06-09 10.15.00	2,0
s it free to withdraw money from the casino? If not, what are the different fees for different methods?	2021-06-10 14.38.00	we are only here for customer support, all information needed for sites is available on	2021-06-10 14.42.00	
		our site.		4,0
Is it possible to play in your online casino if I am visiting New Jersey but I am not an American resident?	2021-06-11 08.54.00	Yes when creating an account you can live outside of New Jersey but when you come	2021-06-11 08.57.00	
		and visit you can play.		3,0
				2,7 <- A

All rights reserved

<u>Great.com</u>